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MEMORIALBAYTOWN.COM | 281.427.1725

Randy Piatt, Senior Pastor
 randy@memorialbaytown.com, ext. 207
Andrew McDaniel, Executive Pastor
 andrew@memorialbaytown.com, ext. 212
Joel Davis, Worship Pastor
 joel@memorialbaytown.com, ext. 201
Charles Feathers, Student Pastor
 charles@memorialbaytown.com, ext. 210
Lydia Stringer, North Campus Children’s Director
 lydia@memorialbaytown.com
Bethany Taylor, Sterling Campus Children’s Director
 bethany@memorialbaytown.com

SUNDAYS
Worship & Kids Zone // 9:30 am
Live Stream // 9:30 am
Small Groups // 8:15 am, 10:30 am, 4 pm & 5 pm
Scan the QR code to select and join a small group.

WEDNESDAYS
Sr. Adult Bible // 10 am // Sterling Campus
Prison Ministry // 1 pm // Sterling Campus
Wednesday Activities // 6:30 pm
Women’s Bible Study // 6:30 pm
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